RAuve. 23
RAve. 26
SEpT. 1
SEPT. 3
Serr. B
SeptT. 12
seet. 14
seet. 21
Seer. 23
Seet. 28
Seet. 30
Ocr. 5
Oer. 7
Der. 12

Wittiam & Magy

LOCK HAVEN
FAIRFIELD

ar Duxe

vs. lowa #

MIAMI (DHIO0]
LONGWOODD

ar Vieginia
NORTHEASTERN °
RADFORD

ar Detawane

ar Towsown *
DREKEL *
HOFSTRA °
NORTH CAROLINA

1AM
11 AM
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
1PM
4 PM

Decr. 14
Der. 20
Der. 21
Dcr. 25
Dcr. 28
Nov. 1
Nov. d
Nov. 4

APPRLACHIAN STATE 12 PM

NR'H 1PM
AT James Mapison * 1M
AT Ricamonn 3:30 PM

OLD DOMINION® 1PM
CAR QuarTerriNaLs 1

CAR Semirinats 1

CAR Cuamrionsmip 1

# o Duxi [Dorean, K.E.]
f ar Wingims Binen, Wi

" Inpiesres CAR Marce
Heme Marcues i GAPS
At Timis Exsvonn



